
Baskov CKK 018899 P 3/27/2005

Baskov

https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/107937
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/107937


Sandaski Nailing RKF1275500 1/1/1999
RUSCH RUSJCH Vivat Sanraiz Orinoko RKF

0000500 1/1/1999

RUSCH Sasquehanna Doktrynier PKR.IX-37691
5/21/1996

PLCH Sasquehanna Europejczyk PKR.IX-34966
6/7/1993

PLCH O-Lan's Daisy Mae 0000 9/17/1990

LTCH RKFCH RUSCH UKRCH MOLCH Dla
Sasquehanna Basta RKF 0000273 / PKR IX 38223

1/1/1999

PLCH Przemek's Banat Of Gingery PKR.IX-36429
9/4/1994

PLCH Sasquehanna Czarnuszka PKR.IX-35729
4/18/1994

Sandaski Beatriss RKF1063804 1/1/1999

Blanka CKK P-017649 5/5/2003

https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/89667
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/66506
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/62257
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/50520
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/41077
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/66004
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/66004
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/42313
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/32678
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/99070
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/107936

